

HARP Modification Request Form

Republic Mortgage Insurance Company
Republic Mortgage Guaranty Insurance Corporation Republic
Mortgage Assurance Company
P.O. Box 2514 Winston-Salem, NC 27102
101 North Cherry Street Suite 101
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
800-999-RMIC (7642) www.rmic.com

HARP – Same Servicer Email: PSModificationGroup@RMIC.com or HARP – New Servicer Fax: (800) 849-7642 Must attach 1003 Form									
Please complete all of the applicable information below:									
INSURED'S INFORMATION					LOAN INFORMATION				
RMIC Master Policy Number				Current Borrower Name			Co	Borrower Name	
Insured's Name (Company)				SS#			SS	#	
Insured's Street Address				Co Borrower Name			Co	Borrower Name	
Insured's City									
					SS#		SS	SS#	
Insured's State		Insured's ZIF							
Insured's Loan Number				RMIC Certificate Number					
					Property Street Address				
				Property City					
				Property State				Property ZIP Code	
CHANGES:									
New Lender Loan Number Closing Date or Effective Date of Modification New Term of Loan (months) Coverage % Required									
Valuation Amount	New LTV	New CLTV	FICO (Current)	Oc	cupa	ncy Status: Pri	mary [Non-Owner Secondary	
			Bwr1 Bwr2						
Modified Loan Balance and Payment Information					Complete this information if the modified loan type is ARM or				
New Loan Amount \$	ormation	other Non-Fixed Payment loan, including buydown.							
New Interest Rate % -Index Name: -Margin:									
New PITI \$						hs to 1 st interest rat	e adj.:		
-Months between interest rate adj.:							:		
					-Interest rate cap per adj. %: -Life Cap %:				
Fixed Rate / Fixed Payment Fully Amortizing ARM					-Temporary buy-down: 1-0% 2-1% 3-2-1%				
Complete for RMIC Approval: RMIC will fax or e-mail an endorsement to the existing RMIC Certificate. Except as expressly modified herein, or in RMIC's published HARP guidelines, all terms and conditions of the Commitment/Certificate, the Master Policy, and Endorsements, relating to the Original Loan, will still remain in effect. RMIC reserves all rights.									
The submitter represents that the HARP Refinance Loan meets the requirements of RMIC's HARP Program, and the HARP Program requirements as published by Fannie Mae or Freddie Mac, in effect on the day of submission, and that insurance for the Loan is currently in-force with RMIC. The									
undersigned also acknowledges that RMIC is relying on the above representations for the continuation of the mortgage insurance coverage for the									
HARP Refinance loan and that RMIC may cancel or rescind the mortgage insurance coverage if the Loan does not meet all applicable HARP program									
requirements.									
					ed on this form in a safe, secure, and confidential manner.				
Submitter's Name (Please Print)					Phone				
Fax The undersigned here	hy cartifies th	e information	as represented in this	E-mail	truo	and correct			
The undersigned hereby certifies the information as represented in this notice is true and correct. Authorized Signature: X Date									